) 1. IAARQ.
INTERAGENCY AGREEMIENT

PAGE

DUNS: 027578460 +4:
BROOKHAVEN SITE OFFICE
PO BOX 5000 BLDG 464
UPTON NY 11973-5000

poc KIM NEKULAK
ToLEPHONEND.  631-344-7439

NRC-HQ-25-14~T-0025/M0005 1 1

2.ORDERNO, 3. REQUISITION NO, 4. BOLICITATION NQ. ' M
NRO-15-0117

5. EFFECTIVE DATE . AVARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

07/16/2015 07/16/2015 07/1%/2014 TO 07/30/2016

6. SERVICING AGENCY - 9. DELIVERTO

BROOKHAVER NATIONAL LABORATORY YUKEN WONG

ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10. REQUESTING AGENCY

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
ALC: 3100001

DUNS: 040535809 +4:

" |US NUCLRAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONF. WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

Jasmine Beckford

11 INVOICE OFFICE

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MATLSTOP O3-E17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWEN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

POC

TELEPHONENO.  301-415-5807

12.1SSUING OFFICE 13, LEGISLATVE AUTHORITY _ ;

US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14. PROJECT ID

18. PROJECT TITLE

' |UPDATE REGULATORY GUIDE 1.20 AND STANDARD REVIEW
T

18 AGCOUNTINB.OATA

2015-X0200~FEEBASED—Z5-25D003~-17-4-151--1030~251D

TEMPLATE -

Luelqnmxth,_cgancdug officu BORL gég

FFREY R. MITCHELL

12. .18 - . 19. 2. -2 22
" ITEM NO. SUPPLIESISERVICES -QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
| Master IAR: NRCHQ2514D0002
The purpose of this modification is to provide
{ incremental funding in the amount of $27,000.00,
{ thereby increasing the total obligations for thils
agreemént from $173,262.00 to $200,269,00.
All other terms and conditions remain unchanged
including the authorized cost ceiling of
$237,732.00.
25, PAYOENT PROVIBIONS 24, TOTAL AMOUNT
$27,000.00
258, & IRE OF GOV T REPRESENTA] VE&SERVICING) 260, DRANA 'OFGOVERNMBITREPRE ; ! it 7
B Keondin, Vit
250, NAME AND TU : OFFICER A [260. DA

Ammm

| SEP 14 2015
SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE:

“7/’ 7/,%/2’0

ARMRDY




